Morgan Carroll

2016 Bills Sponsored

HB16-1217
HB16-1231
HB16-1267
HB16-1310
HB16-1311
HB16-1349
HB16-1376
HB16-1434
HJR16-1003
SB16-028
SB16-043
SB16-082
SB16-108
SB16-114
SJR16-037

Implement HOA Info Office Study Recommendations
Restricting The Use Of Red Light Cameras

Colorado Veterans' Service-To-Career Pilot Program
Operators Liable For Oil And Gas Operations
Procedures When Orders Require Monetary Payments
Continue Military Family Relief Fund Tax Check-off
Expand Authority Office Of Consumer Counsel
Disclosure Political Party Communication Activity
Military Day 2016

Community Reinvestment Act

Student Loans Consumer Protections

HOA Whisteblower Protection

Public Administrators Conflicts Of Interest
Employee-earned Paid Sick Leave

Armenian Genocide Day Of Remembrance

2015 Bills Sponsored

HB15-1286
HB15-1288
HB15-1362
SB15-030
SB15-128
SB15-191
SB15-220
SB15-275
SB15-276
SB15-280
SJR15-030
SR15-004

Police Misconduct Court Require Prosecution
Updates To Profiling Prohibition

Remove Budget Reporting Exemption HOAs Predate Act
Prostitution Defense For Human Trafficking Victim
Medical Reports Of Alleged Sexual Assaults

FY 2015-16 Legislative Appropriation Bill

Provision Of Security For General Assembly
Protections Information Provided General Assembly
Voter Approval For Use Of Red Light Cameras

Hold Harmless On-line Pupil Count In Size Factor
Joint Rule Intro Deadlines Resolutions & Memorials
Secretary Of The Senate

2014 Bills Sponsored

HB14-1162
SB14-002
SB14-157
SB14-164
SB14-166
SB14-193

Protect Rape Victim Where Child Conceived

Safe2tell Program In Department Of Law

DMVA Commission Report Value US Mil Activities

CO Aerial Firefighting Fleet Aircraft Acquisitions
Create By Colorado App To Promote Businesses In CO
Location Information After US v Jones

Postponed Indefinitely
Vetoed by Governor
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Lost in Senate

Vetoed by the Governor
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law



2014 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB14-217

SCR14-002
SJR14-008
SJR14-013

Increased Transparency Lobbyist Disclosure
Unreasonable Searches Of Electronic Data Devices
Purple Star Veterans and Families

Denver Host 2016 Republican National Convention

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1134
HB13-1136
HB13-1229
HB13-1258
HB13-1264
HB13-1276
HB13-1277
HJR13-1001
HJR13-1002
HJR13-1003
HJR13-1005
HJR13-1025
HJR13-1030
SB13-026
SB13-176
SB13-183
SB13-187
SB13-227
SB13-284
SJM13-001
SJR13-001
SJR13-002
SJR13-016
SJR13-035
SJR13-036
SJR13-037
SR13-001
SR13-002
SR13-003

HOA Information Resource Ctr Annual Registration
Job Protection Civil Rights Enforcement Act 2013
Background Checks For Gun Transfers

Community And Law Enforcement Trust Act
Repeal Of The Death Penalty

HOA Debt Collection Limitations

HOA Reg License Common Interest Community Managers

Oversight Responsibilities Of House Committees
Joint Session - State of State

Joint Session - State Of Judiciary

Jt Rule House Comm Oversight Responsibilities
Convening Date For The 2014 Legislative Session
Concerning adjournment sine die

Update Michael Skolnik Medical Transparency Act
Auth State To Invest In Israeli Gen Oblig Debt
Water Conservation Common Interest Communities
FY 2013-14 Legislative Appropriation

Protect Rape Victim From Contact With Father
Streamline Oil Gas Enhanced Environmental Permits
Memorialize Frank O. Weddig

Temporary Joint Rules

Retention Of G.A. Employees

GA Amicus Participation In Federal TABOR Lawsuit
Joint Rules Revenue Estimate Resolution Regmnt
Joint Rules Bill Requests & Sexual Harassment
Notify Governor Of Adjournment

Temporary Senate Rules

Officers & Employees of the Senate

Senate Comm On Implementation Of Amendment 64

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1085
HB12-1110
HB12-1209
HB12-1233

Hearsay Exception For Developmentally Disabled
Regulation Of Appraisal Management Companies
Uniform Electronic Legal Material Act

Legal Separation Court Appearance Procedure

Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Adopted
Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted
Adopted
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Signed into Law
Signed into Law
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Postponed Indefinitely

Adopted
Adopted
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Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Deemed Lost

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law



2012 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HB12-1239
HB12-1310
SB12-003
SB12-056
SB12-093
SB12-107
SB12-143
SB12-175
SJR12-034

Special District Approval Requirements
Criminal Proceedings Omnibus Changes

Permissible Use Of Credit Information By Employers
Court Appointments Domestic Relations Cases
Notice Of Hosp Serv Not Provided Religious Grounds

Protect Water Qil Gas Operations Fracking

Local Business Database Ofc Economic Development

Court Time Periods By Seven Day Periods
Reverse Citizens United

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1023
HB11-1035
HB11-1037
HB11-1108
HB11-1118
HB11-1124
HB11-1127
HB11-1229
HB11-1232
HB11-1282
HB11-1315
HJR11-1020
HJR11-1022
SB11-002
SB11-025
SB11-068
SB11-072
SB11-088
SB11-115
SB11-175
SB11-176
SB11-179
SB11-182
SB11-201
SB11-241
SB11-253
SB11-257
SJR11-051

Continue Foreclosure Deferment Program
Blue Book Information Statement

Military Family Checkoff Extension

County Coroner Review Commission
Public Hwy Authority Performance Audits
Conflicts Of Interest HOA Exec Bd Member
Fair Use Of Consumer Credit Information
Issue Committees

Trusts With Court-appointed Fiduciaries
Judicial Public Access System

IEC Membership Reqts

Law Day

Military Family Month

Low-income Telephone Assistance Prog
Colorado Taxpayer Empowerment Act 2011
Increase Consumer Protection Enforcement
Civil Rights Enforcement Act

Sunset Review Direct-entry Midwives
Auditor Auth To Audit State Gov Entities
Uniform Trust Code Insurable Interests
Solitary Confinement Specific Population
Worker Identification Off-site Work
Insurable Interest Life Insurance

Elements Of Criminal Impersonation
Parole Board Changes

HOA Registration Cleanup Applicability
Effective Parole Supervision

Arapahoe County Sesquicentennial

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
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Adopted

Adopted

Signed into Law
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Postponed Indefinitely
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Signed into Law
Deemed Lost
Postponed Indefinitely
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2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1008
HB10-1012
HB10-1038
HB10-1054
HB10-1056
HB10-1107
HB10-1156
HB10-1222
HB10-1237
HB10-1240
HB10-1247
HB10-1269
HB10-1278
HB10-1346
HB10-1350
HB10-1397
HB10-1401
SB10-011
SB10-039
SB10-076
SB10-114
SB10-124
SB10-126
SB10-199
SB10-203

No Gender Individual Health Ins Rates
Limit Surveillance Workers' Comp Claims
Workers' Comp Claims Process Brochure
Higher Ed Safety Protocols Presentation
ID Theft Disposal Of Records

Urban Renewal Area Ag Lands

Public Financing GA Campaigns

Sunset Cont Collection Agency CO Office
Crime Information Enforcement Databases
Residential Foreclosure Deferments
Sunset Work Comp Class Appeals Board
Workplace Fairness Civil Remedies Act
Create HOA Ombudsman

APA Emergency Rule-making Changes
Regmnts For Economic Incentives
Employee Accrued Paid Sick Time

State Info Tech Management

Workers' Comp Conflicts Of Interest

Job Training Scholarship Programs
Unreasonable Insurance Claims Practices
Taxpayer Transparency Act Of 2010
Michael Skolnik Med Transparency 2010
Pharmaceutical Transparency Act
Probate Code Revisions

Indep Expenditures After Citizens United

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1048
HB09-1059
HB09-1149
HB09-1155
HB09-1186
HB09-1188
HB09-1210
HB09-1224
HB09-1226
HB09-1263
HB09-1266
HB09-1274
HB09-1276
HB09-1281
HB09-1321

Boards Affecting Persons With Disability
Health Coverage During Clinical Trial
Solar Home Prewire And Consultation
Title Insurance Rate & Fee Justification
Contents & Deliver Of Mail Ballots
Modify Michael Skolnik Med Transparency
Mandatory Paid Sick Leave

No Gender Individual Health Ins Rates
No-fault Motor Vehicle Insurance Act
Time Deductions Corrections County Jail
Loss Driving Privilege Criminal Offenses
Repeal Death Penalty

Delay Foreclosure Residential Property
State Boards Persons With Disabilities
Juvenile Placement When Tried As Adult

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
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Lost in House

Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Lost in Senate
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
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Postponed Indefinitely
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Lost in House

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
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Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
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Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
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Postponed Indefinitely
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Signed into Law

Lost in Senate

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
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2009 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HB09-1336
HB09-1337
HB09-1348
HB09-1351
HB09-1368
HCRO09-1005
HJR09-1018
SB09-051
SB09-061
SB09-087
SB09-103
SB09-128
SB09-166
SB09-249
SB09-286

Recommendations Of Election Reform Commn

Changes To Ballot Processing Deadlines
Activities From Legislative Duties

Increase Earned Time Allowance

Exclude Specified Contracts From CCMS
Indep Redistricting Commn GA Congress
Citizen Advocates Freedom Of Speech
Renewable Energy Financing Act

Licensed Doctor Review Ins Claims Denial
Special Districts Accountability

Unfair Practice Incentives Deny Claims
Sunset Unlicensed Administration Of Meds
Prescription Drug Ethics Act

HOA Apply New Law To Exempt Small CICs
Justice Reinvestment Act

2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1035
HB08-1041
HB08-1135
HBO08-1178
HB08-1203
HB08-1212
HB08-1259
HBO08-1389
HJR08-1007
SB08-084
SB08-165
SB08-243

Military Family Relief Fund Checkoff
Campaign Finance Enforcement

CICs HOAs Due Process Dispute Resolution
Spam Reduction Act Of 2008

Material Change Hospital Transactions
Sunset Real Estate Commission

Special Districts

Fair Accountable Insurance Rates
Military And Veterans Appreciation Day
Regmnts Dev Lowry Bombing Range
Advisory Council Persons Disabilities
Election Reform Commission

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1074
HB07-1133
HB07-1176
HBO07-1224
HB07-1234
HB07-1331
HBO7-1363
HB07-1371
HJR07-1033
SB07-130

Clean Campaign Act Of 2007

Health Care Worker Patient Safety Info
Injured Worker Change Select Physician
Prompt Pay Med Pay & Health Ins Claims
Public Notice Insurance Rates Increase
Michael Skolnik Medical Transparency Act
Defendant Hearing Terminate Crim Action
Military Family Relief Fund Grants
National Library Week

Medical Home For Children

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Signed into Law

Lost in House

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
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Postponed Indefinitely
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2007 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB07-191
SB07-259

Sunset Continue Reg Life Insurance
Elec Filing For Campaign Finance

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1002
HB06-1025
HB06-1036
HB06-1097
HB06-1149
HB06-1193
HCRO6-1012
SB06-019
SB06-088
SB06-089

Sunset Continue Office Consumer Counsel
Buckley Air Force Base

Mandatory Offer Med Payments Coverage
Injured Worker Change Physician
Communicating With State Pub Officials
Health Care Worker Protection Act
Single-Subject Exemption For Repeals
Mandatory Emergency Med Care Coverage
Sunshine On Gov Act Of 2006

HOA Cleanup Legislation

2006 1st Special Session Bills Sponsored

HB06S-1001

Eligibility For Econ Dev Incentives

2005 Bills Sponsored

HB05-1018
HBO05-1095
HB05-1112
HCRO5-1001
SB05-052
SB05-100
SB05-216
SJR05-027

Injured Worker Right To Select Doctor
Insurers Defendants Negligence Actions
Workers' Comp Impairment Rating & Reempl
Rational Unity For Single Subject

Military Family Relief Fund

Homeowners Property Rights

Health Care Worker Protection Act

National Library Week

Signed into Law
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Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Lost in House
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Veto Sustained
Deemed Lost
Postponed Indefinitely
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Signed into Law

Signed into Law

Lost in House
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Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost
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Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted



