2016 Bills Sponsored

HB16-1217	Implement HOA Info Office Study Recommendations
HB16-1231	Restricting The Use Of Red Light Cameras
HB16-1267	Colorado Veterans' Service-To-Career Pilot Program
HB16-1310	Operators Liable For Oil And Gas Operations
HB16-1311	Procedures When Orders Require Monetary Payments
HB16-1349	Continue Military Family Relief Fund Tax Check-off
HB16-1376	Expand Authority Office Of Consumer Counsel
HB16-1434	Disclosure Political Party Communication Activity
HJR16-1003	Military Day 2016
SB16-028	Community Reinvestment Act
SB16-043	Student Loans Consumer Protections
SB16-082	HOA Whisteblower Protection
SB16-108	Public Administrators Conflicts Of Interest
SB16-114	Employee-earned Paid Sick Leave
SJR16-037	Armenian Genocide Day Of Remembrance

Postponed Indefinitely Vetoed by Governor Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Adopted

2015 Bills Sponsored

HB15-1286	Police Misconduct Court Require Prosecution	Postponed Indefinitely
HB15-1288	Updates To Profiling Prohibition	Postponed Indefinitely
HB15-1362	Remove Budget Reporting Exemption HOAs Predate Act	Postponed Indefinitely
SB15-030	Prostitution Defense For Human Trafficking Victim	Signed into Law
SB15-128	Medical Reports Of Alleged Sexual Assaults	Signed into Law
SB15-191	FY 2015-16 Legislative Appropriation Bill	Signed into Law
SB15-220	Provision Of Security For General Assembly	Signed into Law
SB15-275	Protections Information Provided General Assembly	Lost in Senate
SB15-276	Voter Approval For Use Of Red Light Cameras	Vetoed by the Governor
SB15-280	Hold Harmless On-line Pupil Count In Size Factor	Postponed Indefinitely
SJR15-030	Joint Rule Intro Deadlines Resolutions & Memorials	Adopted
SJR15-030	Joint Rule Intro Deadlines Resolutions & Memorials	Adopted
SR15-004	Secretary Of The Senate	Adopted
51115 004	Secretary of the senate	

HB14-1162	Protect Rape Victim Where Child Conceived	Signed into Law
SB14-002	Safe2tell Program In Department Of Law	Signed into Law
SB14-157	DMVA Commission Report Value US Mil Activities	Signed into Law
SB14-164	CO Aerial Firefighting Fleet Aircraft Acquisitions	Signed into Law
SB14-166	Create By Colorado App To Promote Businesses In CO	Signed into Law
SB14-193	Location Information After US v Jones	Signed into Law

SB14-217	Increased Transparency Lobbyist Disclosure	Signed into Law
SCR14-002	Unreasonable Searches Of Electronic Data Devices	Postponed Indefinitely
SJR14-008	Purple Star Veterans and Families	Adopted
SJR14-013	Denver Host 2016 Republican National Convention	Adopted

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1134	HOA Information Resource Ctr Annual Registration	Signed into Law
HB13-1136	Job Protection Civil Rights Enforcement Act 2013	Signed into Law
HB13-1229	Background Checks For Gun Transfers	Signed into Law
HB13-1258	Community And Law Enforcement Trust Act	Signed into Law
HB13-1264	Repeal Of The Death Penalty	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1276	HOA Debt Collection Limitations	Signed into Law
HB13-1277	HOA Reg License Common Interest Community Managers	Signed into Law
HJR13-1001	Oversight Responsibilities Of House Committees	Adopted
HJR13-1002	Joint Session - State of State	Adopted
HJR13-1003	Joint Session - State Of Judiciary	Adopted
HJR13-1005	Jt Rule House Comm Oversight Responsibilities	Adopted
HJR13-1025	Convening Date For The 2014 Legislative Session	Adopted
HJR13-1030	Concerning adjournment sine die	Adopted
SB13-026	Update Michael Skolnik Medical Transparency Act	Signed into Law
SB13-176	Auth State To Invest In Israeli Gen Oblig Debt	Signed into Law
SB13-183	Water Conservation Common Interest Communities	Signed into Law
SB13-187	FY 2013-14 Legislative Appropriation	Signed into Law
SB13-227	Protect Rape Victim From Contact With Father	Signed into Law
SB13-284	Streamline Oil Gas Enhanced Environmental Permits	Postponed Indefinitely
SJM13-001	Memorialize Frank O. Weddig	Adopted
SJR13-001	Temporary Joint Rules	Adopted
SJR13-002	Retention Of G.A. Employees	Adopted
SJR13-016	GA Amicus Participation In Federal TABOR Lawsuit	Adopted
SJR13-035	Joint Rules Revenue Estimate Resolution Reqmnt	Adopted
SJR13-036	Joint Rules Bill Requests & Sexual Harassment	Adopted
SJR13-037	Notify Governor Of Adjournment	Adopted
SR13-001	Temporary Senate Rules	Adopted
SR13-002	Officers & Employees of the Senate	Adopted
SR13-003	Senate Comm On Implementation Of Amendment 64	Deemed Lost

HB12-1085	Hearsay Exception For Developmentally Disabled	Signed into Law
HB12-1110	Regulation Of Appraisal Management Companies	Signed into Law
HB12-1209	Uniform Electronic Legal Material Act	Signed into Law
HB12-1233	Legal Separation Court Appearance Procedure	Signed into Law

HB12-1239	Special District Approval Requirements
HB12-1310	Criminal Proceedings Omnibus Changes
SB12-003	Permissible Use Of Credit Information By Employers
SB12-056	Court Appointments Domestic Relations Cases
SB12-093	Notice Of Hosp Serv Not Provided Religious Grounds
SB12-107	Protect Water Oil Gas Operations Fracking
SB12-143	Local Business Database Ofc Economic Development
SB12-175	Court Time Periods By Seven Day Periods
SJR12-034	Reverse Citizens United

Signed into Law Signed into Law

Signed into Law

Deemed Lost

Signed into Law Deemed Lost

Postponed Indefinitely

Postponed Indefinitely

Postponed Indefinitely

HB11-1023	Continue Foreclosure Deferment Program	Signed into Law
HB11-1035	Blue Book Information Statement	Signed into Law
HB11-1037	Military Family Checkoff Extension	Signed into Law
HB11-1108	County Coroner Review Commission	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1118	Public Hwy Authority Performance Audits	Signed into Law
HB11-1124	Conflicts Of Interest HOA Exec Bd Member	Signed into Law
HB11-1127	Fair Use Of Consumer Credit Information	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1229	Issue Committees	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1232	Trusts With Court-appointed Fiduciaries	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1282	Judicial Public Access System	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1315	IEC Membership Reqts	Signed into Law
HJR11-1020	Law Day	Adopted
HJR11-1022	Military Family Month	Adopted
SB11-002	Low-income Telephone Assistance Prog	Signed into Law
SB11-025	Colorado Taxpayer Empowerment Act 2011	Signed into Law
SB11-068	Increase Consumer Protection Enforcement	Postponed Indefinitely
SB11-072	Civil Rights Enforcement Act	Postponed Indefinitely
SB11-088	Sunset Review Direct-entry Midwives	Signed into Law
SB11-115	Auditor Auth To Audit State Gov Entities	Signed into Law
SB11-175	Uniform Trust Code Insurable Interests	Signed into Law
SB11-176	Solitary Confinement Specific Population	Signed into Law
SB11-179	Worker Identification Off-site Work	Signed into Law
SB11-182	Insurable Interest Life Insurance	Signed into Law
SB11-201	Elements Of Criminal Impersonation	Signed into Law
SB11-241	Parole Board Changes	Signed into Law
SB11-253	HOA Registration Cleanup Applicability	Deemed Lost
SB11-257	Effective Parole Supervision	Postponed Indefinitely
SJR11-051	Arapahoe County Sesquicentennial	Adopted

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1008	No Gender Individual Health Ins Rates
HB10-1012	Limit Surveillance Workers' Comp Claims
HB10-1038	Workers' Comp Claims Process Brochure
HB10-1054	Higher Ed Safety Protocols Presentation
HB10-1056	ID Theft Disposal Of Records
HB10-1107	Urban Renewal Area Ag Lands
HB10-1156	Public Financing GA Campaigns
HB10-1222	Sunset Cont Collection Agency CO Office
HB10-1237	Crime Information Enforcement Databases
HB10-1240	Residential Foreclosure Deferments
HB10-1247	Sunset Work Comp Class Appeals Board
HB10-1269	Workplace Fairness Civil Remedies Act
HB10-1278	Create HOA Ombudsman
HB10-1346	APA Emergency Rule-making Changes
HB10-1350	Reqmnts For Economic Incentives
HB10-1397	Employee Accrued Paid Sick Time
HB10-1401	State Info Tech Management
SB10-011	Workers' Comp Conflicts Of Interest
SB10-039	Job Training Scholarship Programs
SB10-076	Unreasonable Insurance Claims Practices
SB10-114	Taxpayer Transparency Act Of 2010
SB10-124	Michael Skolnik Med Transparency 2010
SB10-126	Pharmaceutical Transparency Act
SB10-199	Probate Code Revisions
SB10-203	Indep Expenditures After Citizens United

Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Signed into Law Lost in House Signed into Law Signed into Law Lost in Senate Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Lost in House Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1048	Boards Affecting Persons With Disability
HB09-1059	Health Coverage During Clinical Trial
HB09-1149	Solar Home Prewire And Consultation
HB09-1155	Title Insurance Rate & Fee Justification
HB09-1186	Contents & Deliver Of Mail Ballots
HB09-1188	Modify Michael Skolnik Med Transparency
HB09-1210	Mandatory Paid Sick Leave
HB09-1224	No Gender Individual Health Ins Rates
HB09-1226	No-fault Motor Vehicle Insurance Act
HB09-1263	Time Deductions Corrections County Jail
HB09-1266	Loss Driving Privilege Criminal Offenses
HB09-1274	Repeal Death Penalty
HB09-1276	Delay Foreclosure Residential Property
HB09-1281	State Boards Persons With Disabilities
HB09-1321	Juvenile Placement When Tried As Adult

Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Signed into Law

HB09-1336	Recommendations Of Election Reform Commn
HB09-1337	Changes To Ballot Processing Deadlines
HB09-1348	Activities From Legislative Duties
HB09-1351	Increase Earned Time Allowance
HB09-1368	Exclude Specified Contracts From CCMS
HCR09-1005	Indep Redistricting Commn GA Congress
HJR09-1018	Citizen Advocates Freedom Of Speech
SB09-051	Renewable Energy Financing Act
SB09-061	Licensed Doctor Review Ins Claims Denial
SB09-087	Special Districts Accountability
SB09-103	Unfair Practice Incentives Deny Claims
SB09-128	Sunset Unlicensed Administration Of Meds
SB09-166	Prescription Drug Ethics Act
SB09-249	HOA Apply New Law To Exempt Small CICs
SB09-286	Justice Reinvestment Act

Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law

Adopted

Signed into Law Lost in House Signed into Law

Signed into Law

Signed into Law Signed into Law

Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law

Signed into Law Signed into Law

Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely

Postponed Indefinitely

Postponed Indefinitely

2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1035	Military Family Relief Fund Checkoff
HB08-1041	Campaign Finance Enforcement
HB08-1135	CICs HOAs Due Process Dispute Resolution
HB08-1178	Spam Reduction Act Of 2008
HB08-1203	Material Change Hospital Transactions
HB08-1212	Sunset Real Estate Commission
HB08-1259	Special Districts
HB08-1389	Fair Accountable Insurance Rates
HJR08-1007	Military And Veterans Appreciation Day
SB08-084	Reqmnts Dev Lowry Bombing Range
SB08-165	Advisory Council Persons Disabilities
SB08-243	Election Reform Commission

HB07-1074	Clean Campaign Act Of 2007	Signed into Law
HB07-1133	Health Care Worker Patient Safety Info	Signed into Law
HB07-1176	Injured Worker Change Select Physician	Signed into Law
HB07-1224	Prompt Pay Med Pay & Health Ins Claims	Postponed Indefinitely
HB07-1234	Public Notice Insurance Rates Increase	Signed into Law
HB07-1331	Michael Skolnik Medical Transparency Act	Signed into Law
HB07-1363	Defendant Hearing Terminate Crim Action	Signed into Law
HB07-1371	Military Family Relief Fund Grants	Signed into Law
HJR07-1033	National Library Week	Adopted
SB07-130	Medical Home For Children	Signed into Law

SB07-191	Sunset Continue Reg Life Insurance	Signed into Law
SB07-259	Elec Filing For Campaign Finance	Signed into Law

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1002	Sunset Continue Office Consumer Counsel	Signed into Law
HB06-1025	Buckley Air Force Base	Signed into Law
HB06-1036	Mandatory Offer Med Payments Coverage	Lost in House
HB06-1097	Injured Worker Change Physician	Postponed Indefinitely
HB06-1149	Communicating With State Pub Officials	Signed into Law
HB06-1193	Health Care Worker Protection Act	Veto Sustained
HCR06-1012	Single-Subject Exemption For Repeals	Deemed Lost
SB06-019	Mandatory Emergency Med Care Coverage	Postponed Indefinitely
SB06-088	Sunshine On Gov Act Of 2006	Postponed Indefinitely
SB06-089	HOA Cleanup Legislation	Signed into Law

2006 1st Special Session Bills Sponsored

HB06S-1001 Eligibility For Econ Dev Incentives
--

HB05-1018	Injured Worker Right To Select Doctor	Lost in House
HB05-1095	Insurers Defendants Negligence Actions	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1112	Workers' Comp Impairment Rating & Reempl	Postponed Indefinitely
HCR05-1001	Rational Unity For Single Subject	Deemed Lost
SB05-052	Military Family Relief Fund	Signed into Law
SB05-100	Homeowners Property Rights	Signed into Law
SB05-216	Health Care Worker Protection Act	Postponed Indefinitely
SJR05-027	National Library Week	Adopted